NAME

KYLE MELLING
BEN TUEONE
LOGAN LEAVITT
Kyle Chappell
LYNN RAY
BRETT SMITH
GREG DIAZ
JUSTIN ABBOTT

KYLE MELLING

ZAC PICKUP

SHAWN ALLDREDGE
WES BUTTERFUS
MARK LIESENBERG
MITCHELL MORRISON

MARK FRAMPTON
GREG WALKER
LYNN RAY

GREG WALKER

TAYLOR BANDLEY
BRITTNEY BISGROVE
KATIE PERKING

TRISTAN GARDNER
TREGG PICKUP
RIDGE PICKUP

NAME
Kyle Chappell

DIVISION

MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN
MEN'S OPEN

MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN
MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN
MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN
MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN
MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN
MEN'S AMATEUR OPEN

MEN'S 45+
MEN'S 45+
MEN'S 45+

MEN'S 52+

WOMEN'S
WOMEN'S
WOMEN'S

JUNIOR'S
JUNIOR'S
JUNIOR'S

SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT

Master Copy

YARDAGE
408
407
402
398
365
363
359
351

411
364
356
354
352
350

359
354
349

345

313
288
258

328
313
276

YARDAGE

4! Oll



CHEYENE TALSHAW
KATIE PERKINS
MARK FRAMPTON
DAVE WATSON
LYNN RAY

JP DEWITT

RYAN BOLTON

WES BUTTERFUS
SONNY DAVIDSON
BRETT SMITH

CHRIS MATTHEWS
ANDREW SHOPINKSI
SONNY TOMLINSON

SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT

Master Copy

4'3"
12'11"
13'3"
14' 4"
18'5"
18'7"
20' 8"
22'6"
23'"1"
23'3"
25'8"
30'9"
37'10"



Mens open

RANK NAME YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE RANK NAME YARDAGE
2 BEN TUAONE 407 404 1|BEN TUAONE 404
15 BRENNON RICHARDSON 334 365 2 [BRENNON RICHARDSON 365
1 KYLE MELLING 408 364 3|KYLE MELLING 364
3 LOGAN LEAVITT 402 353 4[LOGAN LEAVITT 353
11 GREG WALKER 348 352 5|GREG WALKER 352
12 CHAD KLEIN 343 348 6|CHAD KLEIN 348
13 SHANE PERKINS 341 342 7 |SHANE PERKINS 342
14 MITCHELL MORRISON 341 339 8| MITCHELL MORRISON 339
4 Kyle Chappell 398 339
10 MARK FRAMTON 348 333
7 SETH ELLSWORTH 360 333
8 GREG DIAZ 359 328
9 JUSTIN ABBOTT 351 321
16 SHAUN AUDREDGE 324 319
5 LYNN RAY 365 318
6 BRETT SMITH 363 297
SEMIS
1|BEN TUAONE 386 RANK NAME YARDAGE
8[KYLE CHAPEL 346 1|BEN TUAONE 386
6[CHAD KLEIN 350
3[KYLE MELLING 348
6[CHAD KLEIN 363
RANK NAME YARDAGE
4|LOGAN LEAVITT 360 4|LOGAN LEAVITT 348
5[GREG WALKER 352 2 [BRENNAN RICHARDSON 333
2|BRENNON RICHARDSON 366
7|SHANE PERKINS 342

GONE

FINALS
RANK NAME YARDAGE
1|BEN TUAONE 409
4|LOGAN LEAVITT 399




Mens Am

RANK NAME YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE
1 KYLE MELLING 411 388
8 BRENNON RICHARDSON 325 370
4 WES BUTTERFUS 354 349
6 MITCHELL MORRISON 350 344
5 MARK LIESENBERG 352 342
10 TYLER WARREN 301 333
7 SHANE PERKINS 329 324
2 ZAC PICKUP 364 313
9 CHEYENE TELSHAW 318 301
3 SHAWN ALLDREDGE 356 1.0B
RESULTS
RANK |NAME YARDAGE
1[KYLE MELLING 394
4| MITCHELL MORRISON 340
2|BRENNON RICHARDSON 385
3|WES BUTTERFUS 344

RANK NAME YARDAGE
1 KYLE MELLING 388
2 BRENNON RICHARDSON 370
3 WES BUTTERFUS 349
4 MITCHELL MORRISON 344

FINALS

RANK | NAME YARDAGE
1[KYLE MELLING 393
2|BRENNON RICHARDSON 389




45+

NAME YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE
LYNN RAY 349 315
GREG WALKER 354 WD

MARK FRAMPTON 359 348



52+

NAME YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE
GREG WALKER 345 275
DAVE WATSON 329 265



NAME

FRANK FISHER
MIKE BEALS

SUNNY TOMLINSON
DAVE WATSON

YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE

245
248
279
302

229
NO SHOW
248
270

60+



NAME

RACHEL HARMEN
KATIE PERKING
BRITTNEY BISGROVE
TAYLOR BANDLEY

Womens

YESTERDAYS YRD YARDAGE

254
258
288
313

263
246
273
254



NAME

JAMES RAY

RIDGE PICKUP
TREGG PICKUP
TRISTAN GARDNER

YESTERDAYS TRD
247
276
313
328

YARDAGE
243
266
302
298

Jr's



NAME

Kyle Chappell
CHEYENE TALSHAW
KATIE PERKINS
MARK FRAMPTON
DAVE WATSON

LYNN RAY
JP DEWITT

RYAN BOLTON

WES BUTTERFUS
SONNY DAVIDSON
BRETT SMITH

CHRIS MATTHEWS
ANDREW SHOPINKSI

SHOOTOUT YARDAGE

SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT
SHOOTOUT

SONNY TOMLINSON SHOOTOUT

4'0"
4'3"
12' 11"
13'3"
14' 4"
18'5"
18' 7"
20' 8"
22'6"
23'1"
23'3"
25'8"
30'9"
37' 10"

Shootout



